
Saturday 24 June 2023 Single Stableford
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 139
Members: 131

Visitors: 8
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Keno Winners Trophies
Number NameAward Prize
2121801802 Michael DolbyWinner - 38 40.00
2121801762 Vas SchejninWinner - 7 40.00
2121801114 John McGuigganWinner - 2 40.00

Dollar Comp (Club) Trophies
Number NameAward Prize
2121809542 Daniel MarsdenA Grade Winner 20.00
2121813321 Peter J WrightsonB Grade Winner 20.00
2121806627 Howard HendersonC Grade Winner 20.00

A Grade Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121809542 Daniel MarsdenWinner 60.00Scr 38
2121812118 Thomas GlewRunner Up 40.006 38
2121814263 Phillip Di Sandro3rd Place 30.0010 35

B Grade Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121813321 Peter J WrightsonWinner 60.0015 36
2121805481 Paul KingRunner-up 40.0015 36
2121806158 Kevin Thompson3rd Place 30.0015 35

C Grade Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121806627 Howard HendersonWinner 60.0028 40
2121802655 Robert ProudfootRunner-up 40.0020 37
2121816860 Edward Prior3rd Place 30.0023 37
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Special Prizes Trophies
Number NameAward Prize Balls
2121814263 Phillip Di SandroNTP 2nd 4
2121816266 Martin LangNTP 10th 4
2121803127 Richard GoreckiNTP 13th 4
2121812118 Thomas GlewNTP 15th 4
2122128817 Dale ReidD/P A Grade 17th 4
2121811463 Bradley WatsonD/P B Grade 11th 4
2121827084 Rob MannaD/P C Grade 4th - Pizza 25.00 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Number Name BallsHandicap Score

1 2121806627 Howard Henderson 28 40 1
2 2121809542 Daniel Marsden Scr 38 1
3 2121812118 Thomas Glew 6 38 1
4 2121802655 Robert Proudfoot 20 37 1
5 2121816860 Edward Prior 23 37 1
6 2121813321 Peter J Wrightson 15 36 1
7 2121805481 Paul King 15 36 1
8 2121806158 Kevin Thompson 15 35 1
9 2121814263 Phillip Di Sandro 10 35 1
10 2121814711 Barry Stevenson 7 35 1
11 2121824847 Jose Exposito 26 34 1
12 2121800243 Bob Green 20 34 1
13 2121808788 Damian Flanagan 8 34 1
14 2121816261 Andrew Humphrys 9 34 1
15 2121827084 Rob Manna 24 34 1
16 2121809708 John McCluskie 18 34 1
17 2121810276 Geoff Reid 12 34 1
18 2121801114 John McGuiggan 7 34 1
19 2121807330 Allan Barr 15 34 1
20 2122114145 Jeffrey Foster 22 34 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Number Name BallsHandicap Score

21 2121800301 Donald Waples 12 33 1
22 2121807352 Maurice Stewartson 23 33 1
23 2121817369 Steven Lockhart 18 33 1
24 2121801472 Steven Bowerman 15 33 1
25 2121807181 William O'Connor 9 33 1
26 2121824638 Russell Gilroy 21 33 1
27 2121806657 Brian Price 19 33 1
28 2121801802 Michael Dolby 17 33 1
29 2121801762 Vas Schejnin 12 33 1
30 2121816562 Tony Zuzic 16 33 1
31 2121824354 James Coburn 30 33 1
32 2121802996 Edward Collison 23 32 1
33 2121812918 Jim Horvath 21 32 1
34 2121818259 Roger Bullivant 18 32 1
35 2121812420 Anthony Scarpin 19 32 1
36 2121812770 Daniel Jachimowicz 4 32 1
37 2121810880 Jon Pearse 8 32 1
38 2121818024 Martin Coffey 3 32 1
39 2121824106 Joel Mahoney 8 32 1
40 2121815847 John Critcher 19 31 1
41 2121803786 Donald McKee 24 31 1
42 2121803335 Greg Devlin 14 31 1
43 2121810652 Tenae Drummond 28 31 1
44 2121801457 Raymond Lloyd 14 31 1
45 2121818286 Kevin Baker 22 31 1
46 2121801377 Lou Delvento 21 31 1


